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E Lau Hoe Canoe Race
Sponsored by: OHCRA

Kailua Beach to Sand Island Beach Park

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results
1 29 Hawaiian Canoe Club - Team Bradley W Open Ka 'Io Ho'omana 3:01:50.00

2 40 Lanikai Canoe Club - Pohako'ele'ele W Open Pohako'ele'ele 3:06:58.00

3 17
Hui Nalu Canoe Club - Uncle Jimmy 
Olds W Open Uncle Jimmy Olds 3:07:04.00

4 25 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club - Maui Jim W Open Hookela 3:10:02

5 32 Outrigger Canoe Club - Mamala W Open Mamala 3:11:11

6 27 Kawaihae Canoe Club - Kuikahi W Open Kuikahi 3:18:20

7 36 Puna Canoe Club - Wili Imua W Open Wili Imua 3:22:27

8 11 Kailua Canoe Club - Kaulana Pukui W 40 Kaulana Pukui 3:28:18

9 14 Kailua Canoe Club - Kahinihiniula W Open Kahinihiniula 3:28:42

10 33 Outrigger Canoe Club - Kapua W Open Kapua 3:29:02

11 28 Kai Ehitu - Te Uira W Open Te Uira 3:34:48

12 41 Lanikai Canoe Club - Mahoahoa W Open Mahoahoa 3:35:23

13 35 Puna Canoe Club - Kamanaiolana W Open Kamanaiolana 3:38:14

14 19 Hui Nalu -Mokuahi W Open Mokuahi 3:39:56

15 39 Haleiwa Outrigger - Ke Alaula W Open Ke Aluala 3:41:16

16 26 Hui Lanakila Tarita - Kiai Laa O Leahi W Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 3:42:26

17 21 Kailua Canoe Club - Kekauilani W 55 Kekauilani 3:43:34

18 5 Lanikai Canoe Club - Mokunui W Open Mokunui 3:43:51

19 7 Lanikai Canoe Club - Keokike W 50 Keokike 3:45:42

20 4 Lanikai Canoe Club - Ikaika W JR Ikaika 3:45:46

21 31 Hui Nalu Canoe Club - Hokupa'a W Open Hokupa'a 3:48:32

22 9 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club - Kanekaua W Open Kanekaua 3:48:50

23 16 Manu O Ke Kai - Ka'aumoana W Open Ka'aumoana 3:51:47

24 34
Kamehameha Canoe Club Hilo - Ai'a 
Mana W Open Ai'a Mana 3:58:01

25 20 Kailua Canoe Club - Kumaikalala W 40 Kumaikalala 3:59:09

26 37 Haleiwa Outrigger - Puuwai W 50 Puuwai 4:00:56

27 3 Kailua Canoe Club - Maka'aka Elua W Open Maka'ala Elua 4:05:05

28 1 Imua Canoe Club - Kekailoa W Open Kekailoa 4:05:47

29 8 Lokahi Canoe Club - Randy W Open Randy 4:06:51

30 24 Healani - Kanai W JR Kanai 4:10:19

31 2 Koa Kai - Pahoamokukai W Open Pahoamokukai 4:12:21
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32 6 Lanikai Canoe Club - Moku Iki W JR Moku Iki 4:16:26

33 22 Waikiki Yacht Club - Pi'inaia W 55 Pi'inaia 4:18:49

34 30 Hui Nalu Canoe Club - Kepoinalu W JR Kepoinalu 4:20:10

35 12 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club - Team KFA W 50 Hoomakahou 4:21:07

36 15 Manu O Ke Kai - Ka Uhane o Haleiwa W JR Ka Uhane o Haleiwa 4:21:21

37 13
Alapa Hoe Canoe Club - Ilio Holo I Ka 
Uaua W Open Ilio Holo I Ka Uaua 4:21:45

38 23 Waikiki Yacht Club - Makanani W 50 Makanani 4:30:29

Divisional Results

Juniors

1 4 Lanikai Canoe Club - Ikaika W JR Ikaika 3:45:46

2 24 Healani - Kanai W JR Kanai 4:10:19

3 6 Lanikai Canoe Club - Moku Iki W JR Moku Iki 4:16:26

4 30 Hui Nalu Canoe Club - Kepoinalu W JR Kepoinalu 4:20:10

5 15 Manu O Ke Kai - Ka Uhane o Haleiwa W JR Ka Uhane o Haleiwa 4:21:21

WINNERS: Healani Aspelund, Kamalani Freitas, Emma Lindsey, Peyton Ku, Ayla Sprechor, Mahanaokala Leifchild,

Izzy Lukas, Hoku Kishida, Emma McDonald, Halia Bruhn, Sophie Schrader

40+ Masters

1 11 Kailua Canoe Club - Kaulana Pukui W 40 Kaulana Pukui 3:28:18

2 20 Kailua Canoe Club - Kumaikalala W 40 Kumaikalala 3:59:09

WINNERS: Christy Borton, Worreen Hamocon, Jennifer Horner, Tracy Kane, Karen Kiefer,

Ginger Lockette, Susan Maher, Kristi Petosa-Sigel, Nicole Radford, Laurie Rubie

50+ Masters

1 7 Lanikai Canoe Club - Keokike W 50 Keokike 3:45:42

2 37 Haleiwa Outrigger - Puuwai W 50 Puuwai 4:00:56

3 12 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club - Team KFA W 50 Hoomakahou 4:21:07

4 23 Waikiki Yacht Club - Makanani W 50 Makanani 4:30:29

WINNERS: Melanie Bailey, Lisa Barney, Susan Butterbaugh, Cindi Chess, Judy Drake, Lisa Hanohano,

Keani Hardy, Grace Lambert, Kelly Smith, Barbara Chris Tomlinson, Michi Wong, Barrie Morgan

55+ Masters

1 21 Kailua Canoe Club - Kekauilani W 55 Kekauilani 3:43:34

2 22 Waikiki Yacht Club - Pi'inaia W 55 Pi'inaia 4:18:49

WINNERS: Carleen Ornellas, Jennifer Fisher, Cynthia Cobb-Adams, Debbie Clark, Heidi Hansen-Smith, Jamie Grimm,

Julie Madden, Lisa Wilson, Lois Hewlett, Sandra Scafe-Kalama, Vivian Pilbrow, Barbara VanDerCamp
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Open

1 29 Hawaiian Canoe Club - Team Bradley W Open Ka 'Io Ho'omana 3:01:50.00

2 40 Lanikai Canoe Club - Pohako'ele'ele W Open Pohako'ele'ele 3:06:58.00

3 17
Hui Nalu Canoe Club - Uncle Jimmy 
Olds W Open Uncle Jimmy Olds 3:07:04.00

4 25 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club - Maui Jim W Open Hookela 3:10:02

5 32 Outrigger Canoe Club - Mamala W Open Mamala 3:11:11

6 27 Kawaihae Canoe Club - Kuikahi W Open Kuikahi 3:18:20

7 36 Puna Canoe Club - Wili Imua W Open Wili Imua 3:22:27

8 14 Kailua Canoe Club - Kahinihiniula W Open Kahinihiniula 3:28:42

9 33 Outrigger Canoe Club - Kapua W Open Kapua 3:29:02

10 28 Kai Ehitu - Te Uira W Open Te Uira 3:34:48

11 41 Lanikai Canoe Club - Mahoahoa W Open Mahoahoa 3:35:23

12 35 Puna Canoe Club - Kamanaiolana W Open Kamanaiolana 3:38:14

13 19 Hui Nalu -Mokuahi W Open Mokuahi 3:39:56

14 39 Haleiwa Outrigger - Ke Alaula W Open Ke Aluala 3:41:16

15 26 Hui Lanakila Tarita - Kiai Laa O Leahi W Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 3:42:26

16 5 Lanikai Canoe Club - Mokunui W Open Mokunui 3:43:51

17 31 Hui Nalu Canoe Club - Hokupa'a W Open Hokupa'a 3:48:32

18 9 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club - Kanekaua W Open Kanekaua 3:48:50

19 16 Manu O Ke Kai - Ka'aumoana W Open Ka'aumoana 3:51:47

20 34
Kamehameha Canoe Club Hilo - Ai'a 
Mana W Open Ai'a Mana 3:58:01

21 3 Kailua Canoe Club - Maka'aka Elua W Open Maka'ala Elua 4:05:05

22 1 Imua Canoe Club - Kekailoa W Open Kekailoa 4:05:47

23 8 Lokahi Canoe Club - Randy W Open Randy 4:06:51

24 2 Koa Kai - Pahoamokukai W Open Pahoamokukai 4:12:21

25 13
Alapa Hoe Canoe Club - Ilio Holo I Ka 
Uaua W Open Ilio Holo I Ka Uaua 4:21:45

WINNERS: Lori Nakamura, Ka'ulu Lu'uwai, Mahealani Botelho, Kristin Foster, Alana Goo-Frazier,

Lauren Spalding, Andrea Moller-Bouwens, Coral Mariano, Monica Esquivel, Cherisse Agorastos


